Name: Avinash Vehicle: SLL6156P NRIC: S1575758B

Bank: SG | POSB BANK *****0603

Earnings

Fares 1,493.00 Incentives 42.50 Miscellaneous Payments 8.00

SGD 1,543.50

Deductions

Commissions -298.60
Rental Fees -454.65
Vehicle Expenses -142.11
Adjustments 0.00

SGD -895.36

Weekly Total

SGD **648.14**

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Subtotal

Fares Earned from Cash Rides 475.00

Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides 1,018.00

SGD **1,493.00**

Incentives

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
G.F.B 7PM-8PM 12 - 16 Jun [1.5 - CBD/RH/QT] (2) You've earned SGD5.86 incentive after a 20% deduction, as you're eligible for a guaranteed fare boost of 1.50x, after collecting SGD52.00 in total fares and SGD39.55 in usual fares.	4.69	1.17	5.86
G.F.B 8AM-9AM 12 - 16 Jun [1.8 - Central, NE, Bukit Timah] (2) You've earned SGD5.24 incentive after a 20% deduction, as you're eligible for a guaranteed fare boost of 1.80x, after collecting SGD17.00 in total fares and SGD13.08 in usual fares.	4.19	1.05	5.24
GrabShare No-Match-Commission Earnings Protection 12 - 18 Jun (\$1 Refund) (B) You've earned SGD15.00 incentive as you're eligible for a SGD1.00 per trip incentive after completing 15 unique trips (minimum requirement: 1 trips).	-	15.00	15.00
G.F.B 6PM-7PM 12 - 16 Jun [2.0 - CBD/RH/QT] (2) You've earned SGD16.40 incentive after a 20% deduction, as you're eligible for a guaranteed fare boost of 2.00x, after collecting SGD92.00 in total fares and SGD56.25 in usual fares.	13.12	3.28	16.40
Hourly Guarantee 17 Jun Sat 2pm - 6pm [\$29/hr(9 trips)/ \$27/hr(7)/ \$24/hr(3)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%);	-	-	0.00
Hourly Guarantee 18 Jun Sun 11am - 2pm [\$29/hr(7 trips)/ \$26/hr(5)/ \$24/hr(3)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%);			0.00
Hourly Guarantee 17 Jun Sat 8am - 11am [\$31/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(2)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%); • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 2 trips);	-	-	0.00
Hourly Guarantee 16 Jun Fri 6am - 10am [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%); • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips);	-	-	0.00

Hourly Guarantee 17 Jun Sat 11am - 2pm [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$24/hr(3)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%); • you completed only 2 trips (min requirement: 3 trips);	-	-	0.00
Grab's 5th Anniversary Special 12 - 18 Jun [\$400(180 trips)/ \$350(175)/ \$250(165)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%); • you completed only 104 trips (min requirement: 165 trips);	-	-	0.00
Hourly Guarantee 13 Jun Tue 6am - 10am [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/\$25/hr(3)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%);	-	-	0.00
Hourly Guarantee 14 Jun Wed 5pm - 8pm [\$29/hr(7 trips)/ \$26/hr(6)/\$23/hr(3)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%);	-	-	0.00
Hourly Guarantee 18 Jun Sun 2pm - 6pm [\$29/hr(9 trips)/ \$27/hr(7)/ \$24/hr(3)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%);	-	-	0.00
Hourly Guarantee 18 Jun Sun 8am - 11am [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(2)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%); • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 2 trips);	-	-	0.00
Hourly Guarantee 12 Jun Mon 5pm - 8pm [\$29/hr(7 trips)/ \$26/hr(6)/ \$23/hr(3)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%); • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips);	-	-	0.00
GR Existing Driver 6M Cashback Bonus \$2160 (12 - 18 Jun) You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 85.0%);	-	-	0.00

Hourly Guarantee 17 Jun Sat 6pm - 10pm [\$30/hr(9 trips)/ \$28/hr(7)/\$25/hr(3)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%); • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips);	-	-	0.00
Hourly Guarantee 13 Jun Tue 5pm - 8pm [\$29/hr(7 trips)/ \$26/hr(6)/ \$23/hr(3)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%); • you completed only 1 trips (min requirement: 3 trips);	-	-	0.00
Grab Rentals Loyalty Incentive (12 - 18 Jun) You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%);	-	-	0.00
Hourly Guarantee 12 Jun Mon 6am - 10am [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/\$24/hr(3)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%);	-	-	0.00
G.F.B 8AM-9AM 12 - 16 Jun [1.5 - East] (2) You're not eligible for this incentive because: • your fares was only SGD0.00 (min requirement: SGD1.00);	-	-	0.00
Hourly Guarantee 16 Jun Fri 5pm - 8pm [\$33/hr(7 trips)/ \$30/hr(5)/ \$26/hr(3)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%);	-	-	0.00
Hourly Guarantee 15 Jun Thu 6am - 10am [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%); • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips);	-	-	0.00
Hourly Guarantee 15 Jun Thu 5pm - 8pm [\$29/hr(7 trips)/ \$26/hr(6)/ \$23/hr(3)] You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%);	-	-	0.00

Hourly Guarantee 14 Jun Wed 6am - 10am [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)]		
You're not eligible for an incentive because:	-	0.00
 your acceptance rate was only 30.5% (min requirement: 90.0%); you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips); 		

SGD **42.50**

Miscellaneous Payments

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
No show Credit (12 - 18 Jun)2 Trips.	-	4.00	4.00
Cancellation Credit (12 - 18 Jun) 2 Trips.	-	4.00	4.00

SGD **8.00**

Rental Fees

Date	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
18 Jun	Deduction for installment policy(id: 260160)		-64.95	-64.95
17 Jun	Deduction for installment policy(id: 260160)	-	-64.95	-64.95
16 Jun	Deduction for installment policy(id: 260160)	-	-64.95	-64.95
15 Jun	Deduction for installment policy(id: 260160)	-	-64.95	-64.95
14 Jun	Deduction for installment policy(id: 260160)	-	-64.95	-64.95
13 Jun	Deduction for installment policy(id: 260160)	-	-64.95	-64.95
12 Jun	Deduction for installment policy(id: 260160)	-	-64.95	-64.95

SGD **-454.65**

Vehicle Expenses

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Fuel \$87.52 / Receipt No 13789 on 10/06/2017 at 1:35:00 AM / LAKEVIEW	-	-71.77	-71.77
Fuel \$85.78 / Receipt No 10614 on 08/06/2017 at 6:52:00 PM / BUKIT BATOK RD	-	-70.34	-70.34

SGD **-142.11**

Cashouts

Date / Time	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
15 Jun, 11:05 PM	Cashout request approved - sent to bank	-100.00	-	-100.00
13 Jun, 10:31 PM	Cashout request approved - sent to bank	-100.00	-	-100.00
13 Jun, 11:48 AM	Cashout request approved - sent to bank	-100.00	-	-100.00
12 Jun, 9:38 PM	Cashout request approved - sent to bank	-400.00	-	-400.00

SGD **-700.00**

Promo Reimbursements

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Total trip level promo	269.00	0.00	269.00

SGD **269.00**

Trip Details

Sunday, 18 June

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger	Promo	Booking Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Fare (excl Booking Fee, Tolls and Others)	Paid By
09:13 PM	JustGrab	IOS-4869233-2-065	8.00	5.00	-	-	13.00	Cash
08:18 PM	JustGrab	IOS-48002110-2-006	18.00	-	-	-	18.00	GrabPay
07:58 PM	JustGrab	IOS-3844646-2-465	20.00	-	-	-	20.00	GrabPay
07:20 PM	JustGrab	IOS-5971963-2-766	18.00	-	-	-	18.00	GrabPay
07:07 PM	GrabCar	ADR-21426286-2-459	11.00	-	-	-	11.00	GrabPay
06:49 PM	JustGrab	IOS-34310924-2-039	21.00	-	-	-	21.00	GrabPay
06:29 PM	GrabCar	IOS-21273924-2-006	17.00	-	-	-	17.00	Cash
06:14 PM	JustGrab	IOS-9446449-2-296	12.00	-	-	-	12.00	Cash
05:39 PM	JustGrab	IOS-9788366-2-1159	10.00	6.00	-	-	16.00	GrabPay
05:12 PM	JustGrab	ADR-21420299-2-732	11.00	-	-	-	11.00	Cash
04:40 PM	JustGrab	ADR-0700371-2-320	12.00	6.00	-	-	18.00	GrabPay
04:18 PM	JustGrab	ADR-47997982-2- 000	15.00	-	-	-	15.00	GrabPay
03:39 PM	GrabShare	IOS-0916556-2-467	10.00	4.00	-	-	14.00	GrabPay
03:33 PM	GrabShare	IOS-0686097-2-352	9.00	5.00	-	-	14.00	GrabPay
02:55 PM	JustGrab	IOS-23877474-2-1134	18.00	-	-	-	18.00	Cash
02:27 PM	GrabShare	ADR-2882786-2-237	8.00	5.00	-	-	13.00	GrabPay
01:47 PM	GrabShare	IOS-7284198-2-438	13.00	5.00	-	-	18.00	Cash
01:18 PM	JustGrab	IOS-34648415-2-084	10.00	-	-	-	10.00	GrabPay
12:45 PM	JustGrab	IOS-1840640-2-471	10.00	5.00	-	-	15.00	Cash

SGD **292.00**

Saturday, 17 June

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger	Promo	Booking Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Fare (excl Booking Fee, Tolls and Others)	Paid By
------	---------	------------	------------------------------	-------	----------------	------------------------	--	---------

03:46 PM	JustGrab	IOS-1160929-2-274	13.00	-	-	-	13.00	GrabPay
03:30 PM	JustGrab	IOS-23731932-2-234	11.00	-	-	-	11.00	GrabPay
02:37 PM	GrabCar	IOS-5573308-2-136	10.00	6.00	-	2.00	14.00	GrabPay
02:09 PM	GrabCar	ADR-27969884-2-015	17.00	-	-	-	17.00	Cash
01:26 PM	JustGrab	IOS-17121519-2-466	18.00	5.00	-	-	23.00	GrabPay
12:46 PM	JustGrab	IOS-9124648-2-340	9.00	5.00	-	-	14.00	GrabPay

SGD **92.00**

Friday, 16 June

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger	Promo	Booking Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Fare (excl Booking Fee, Tolls and Others)	Paid By
09:22 PM	JustGrab	IOS-8789254-2-1821	14.00	-	-	-	14.00	GrabPay
08:45 PM	JustGrab	ADR-1581915-2-488	15.00	-	-	-	15.00	GrabPay
08:26 PM	JustGrab	IOS-8423447-2-907	19.00	5.00	-	-	24.00	Cash
07:32 PM	GrabShare	IOS-15163313-2-084	12.00	-	-	-	12.00	Cash
07:26 PM	GrabShare	IOS-1279961-2-1241	8.00	6.00	-	-	14.00	GrabPay
06:44 PM	GrabShare	IOS-8908611-2-568	2.00	6.00	-	-	8.00	GrabPay
06:40 PM	GrabShare	IOS-8831132-2-642	16.00	5.00	-	4.00	17.00	GrabPay
06:23 PM	JustGrab	IOS-41975757-2-041	19.00	-	-	2.00	17.00	Cash
06:08 PM	JustGrab	IOS-0490580-2-1623	11.00	-	-	-	11.00	Cash
05:46 PM	JustGrab	IOS-35627461-2-056	26.00	-	-	-	26.00	GrabPay
01:29 PM	GrabShare	ADR-2313679-2-048	8.00	-	-	-	8.00	GrabPay
12:43 PM	JustGrab	ADR-43072700-2- 004	18.00	-	-	-	18.00	Cash
12:25 PM	GrabShare	IOS-0782869-2-646	2.00	6.00	-	-	8.00	GrabPay
11:27 AM	GrabShare	IOS-26003294-2-002	5.00	5.00	-	-	10.00	GrabPay
11:14 AM	GrabShare	IOS-35772366-2-039	19.00	-	-	-	19.00	GrabPay

SGD **221.00**

Thursday, 15 June

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger	Promo	Booking Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Fare (excl Booking Fee, Tolls and Others)	Paid By
11:49 PM	GrabShare	ADR-3079407-2-337	13.00	-	-	-	13.00	GrabPay
11:43 PM	GrabShare	IOS-0446501-2-611	8.00	6.00	-	-	14.00	GrabPay
11:20 PM	JustGrab	IOS-5613956-2-1481	7.00	6.00	-	-	13.00	GrabPay
10:13 PM	GrabShare	IOS-24711066-2-312	12.00	-	-	-	12.00	GrabPay
10:13 PM	GrabShare	IOS-22156102-2-021	16.00	-	-	-	16.00	Cash
09:37 PM	JustGrab	ADR-4141552-2-914	19.00	-	-	-	19.00	GrabPay
09:28 PM	JustGrab	IOS-9279553-2-036	8.00	-	-	-	8.00	Cash
08:55 PM	JustGrab	IOS-1186760-2-750	15.00	-	-	-	15.00	GrabPay
08:09 PM	JustGrab	IOS-29048444-2-191	18.00	8.00	-	-	26.00	GrabPay
07:30 PM	JustGrab	IOS-13287770-2-198	22.00	6.00	-	-	28.00	GrabPay
06:38 PM	JustGrab	IOS-22035255-2-332	15.00	-	-	-	15.00	GrabPay
06:07 PM	JustGrab	ADR-3698117-2-221	7.00	6.00	-	-	13.00	GrabPay
05:45 PM	JustGrab	IOS-4474890-2-166	1.00	4.00	-	-	5.00	GrabPay
05:38 PM	JustGrab	IOS-4526793-2-744	3.00	4.00	-	-	7.00	GrabPay
12:30 AM	GrabCar	ADR-26083726-2-052	15.00	-	-	-	15.00	Cash

SGD **219.00**

Wednesday, 14 June

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger	Promo	Booking Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Fare (excl Booking Fee, Tolls and Others)	Paid By
11:55 PM	JustGrab	IOS-0340665-2-1637	13.00	6.00	-	-	19.00	GrabPay
11:22 PM	JustGrab	IOS-1349353-2-727	4.00	10.00	-	-	14.00	GrabPay
11:03 PM	JustGrab	IOS-8117477-2-174	4.00	4.00	-	-	8.00	Cash
10:12 PM	GrabShare	IOS-2471359-2-1557	6.00	6.00	-	-	12.00	GrabPay
10:11 PM	GrabShare	IOS-1600030-2-804	9.00	5.00	-	-	14.00	GrabPay
09:00 PM	JustGrab	ADR-1622843-2-197	19.00	-	-	-	19.00	GrabPay
08:40 PM	JustGrab	IOS-19857282-2-153	13.00	-	-	-	13.00	Cash

08:06 PM	JustGrab	IOS-0837879-2-394	15.00	6.00	-	-	21.00	GrabPay
07:00 PM	JustGrab	IOS-0698367-2-2962	30.00	-	-	1.00	29.00	GrabPay
06:31 PM	JustGrab	ADR-10506788-2- 001	18.50	-	-	1.50	17.00	Cash
06:12 PM	GrabCar	ADR-12065356-2-181	5.00	4.00	-	-	9.00	Cash
05:49 PM	JustGrab	IOS-3927526-2-015	11.00	4.00	-	-	15.00	Cash
10:03 AM	JustGrab	IOS-23890532-2-045	14.00	-	-	-	14.00	Cash

SGD **204.00**

Tuesday, 13 June

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger	Promo	Booking Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Fare (excl Booking Fee, Tolls and Others)	Paid By
09:53 PM	GrabShare	IOS-1807616-2-800	8.00	6.00	-	-	14.00	GrabPay
08:57 PM	GrabShare	IOS-8906464-2-101	7.00	5.00	-	-	12.00	Cash
08:56 PM	GrabShare	ADR-0859876-2-1428	11.00	6.00	-	-	17.00	GrabPay
08:44 PM	GrabShare	IOS-13433323-2-096	1.00	6.00	-	-	7.00	GrabPay
07:34 PM	JustGrab	IOS-4453369-2-311	23.00	-	-	-	23.00	Cash
03:52 PM	JustGrab	IOS-4004817-2-670	8.00	4.00	-	-	12.00	GrabPay
03:43 PM	JustGrab	IOS-0531966-2-972	0.00	6.00	-	-	5.00	GrabPay
03:25 PM	JustGrab	IOS-1792752-2-435	9.00	6.00	-	1.00	14.00	GrabPay
02:43 PM	GrabShare	ADR-1019805-2-111	9.00	4.00	-	-	13.00	GrabPay
02:08 PM	JustGrab	ADR-1629187-2-265	17.00	-	-	-	17.00	Cash
01:37 PM	JustGrab	ADR-1261810-2-099	7.00	4.00	-	-	11.00	GrabPay
01:10 PM	GrabShare	IOS-27535330-2-069	5.00	6.00	-	1.00	10.00	GrabPay
12:25 PM	GrabShare	ADR-2912354-2-252	10.00	4.00	-	-	14.00	GrabPay
12:22 PM	GrabShare	ADR-19784107-2-089	14.00	-	-	-	14.00	Cash
11:56 AM	GrabShare	IOS-7398820-2-408	12.00	-	-	-	12.00	GrabPay
11:21 AM	GrabShare	ADR-0539005-2-239	11.00	-	-	-	11.00	Cash
10:44 AM	GrabShare	IOS-3928383-2-696	4.00	4.00	-	-	8.00	Cash

10:15 AM	GrabCar	ADR-0871382-2-819	5.00	6.00	-	-	11.00	GrabPay
09:18 AM	JustGrab	IOS-12574106-2-835	23.00	5.00	-	-	28.00	GrabPay
08:34 AM	JustGrab	IOS-0634592-2-466	17.00	-	-	-	17.00	GrabPay
08:20 AM	JustGrab	ADR-8691823-2-512	13.00	-	-	2.00	11.00	GrabPay
07:38 AM	JustGrab	ADR-1264177-2-2457	5.00	6.00	-	-	11.00	GrabPay

SGD **292.00**

Monday, 12 June

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger	Promo	Booking Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Fare (excl Booking Fee, Tolls and Others)	Paid By
04:17 PM	JustGrab	ADR-4619808-2-237	8.00	-	-	-	8.00	Cash
02:31 PM	JustGrab	IOS-33551074-2-011	18.00	-	-	-	18.00	Cash
02:10 PM	JustGrab	IOS-10568977-2-019	5.00	6.00	-	-	11.00	GrabPay
01:45 PM	JustGrab	IOS-9274749-2-777	12.00	-	-	-	12.00	GrabPay
01:29 PM	JustGrab	IOS-14941937-2-019	9.00	-	-	-	9.00	Cash
12:29 PM	JustGrab	IOS-0368121-2-271	8.00	6.00	-	-	14.00	GrabPay
11:08 AM	JustGrab	ADR-46138231-2-000	12.00	-	-	-	12.00	Cash
10:32 AM	JustGrab	IOS-1060636-2-994	18.00	-	-	-	18.00	GrabPay
10:14 AM	GrabShare	IOS-41091443-2-028	3.00	4.00	-	-	7.00	Cash
09:59 AM	GrabShare	ADR-1698591-2-006	10.00	-	-	-	10.00	Cash
09:31 AM	GrabShare	IOS-1433145-2-581	15.00	-	-	-	15.00	GrabPay
09:01 AM	JustGrab	ADR-7533616-2-160	22.00	-	-	-	22.00	GrabPay
08:26 AM	JustGrab	ADR-41260671-2-020	9.00	-	-	-	9.00	GrabPay
08:04 AM	GrabShare	IOS-13897900-2-057	8.00	-	-	-	8.00	Cash

SGD **173.00**

How to read th	is statement
Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet. You can check the latest incentives details from the driver app.
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet for miscellaneous items.
Commissions	The amount payable to Grab on a per ride basis that is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs which is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Adjustments	Amount deducted from Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet due to payment adjustments.
Cash Wallet	GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements and incentives are paid to Cash Wallet. You can request cashouts from Cash Wallet. Adjustments (if any) are deducted from Cash Wallet.
Credit Wallet	Promo reimbursements and incentives are credited to Credit Wallet. Commission payable to Grab, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjustments (if any) are deducted from Credit Wallet.
Fares Earned from Cash Rides	Fares you earn from cash rides, including promo reimbursements, excluding booking fee, tolls and others(if any).
Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides	Fares you earn from GrabPay rides, including promo reimbursements, excluding booking fee, tolls and others (if any).
Fares Paid by Passenger	Fares that the passenger paid you in cash or by GrabPay when the trip ended.
Total Fare	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding booking fee, tolls and others (if any).
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request pending approval: the cashout is pending Grab's approval. Cashout request approved - sent to bank: Grab is preparing the funds to be sent to bank. Rejected: the cashout request is rejected by Grab.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers. The amount is paid to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet.
GrabPay Pending	Grab is reviewing the transaction.
GrabPay Rejected	You will not be paid for the transaction.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the Company\'s written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.